MATCH 231 —— 3-POSITION METALLIC SIGHT MATCH (PRONE)

40 shots, 50 meters, prone, Metallic sights

2009 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitors Entered - 332

Competitors Firing - 322

MATCH WINNER

MATCH 2ND

MATCH 3RD

HIGH WOMAN
HIGH SENIOR

HIGH INTERMEDIATE SENIOR
HIGH COLLEGIATE

HIGH JUNIOR

HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
HIGH SUB-JUNIOR

MASTER — CIVILIAN

5417

5987

KEMPLEY, TARL
CARSON CITY, NV

SAWYER, LARRY
ANDOVER, MN

1179 SGT GRAY, HENRY "HANK", USA

5235
5279
5325
5515
5347
5562
5528

PHENIX, AL

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

QUINER, EMILY R.

DURCHOLZ, RONALD F.

BEARD, WILLIAM F.
HARTWICK, JOSH
DRISCOLL, BRAD
LIUZZA, MICHAEL
SUl, KEVIN

CLASS / CATEGORIES

1— 5998 REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P.

2 — 5255 WILSON, STEPHEN

3— 5416 KEMPLEY, REYA
MASTER — SERVICE

1— 1184 SPC HEIN, JOSEPH A., USA
MASTER — JUNIOR

1— 5235 QUINER, EMILY R.

2— 5708 RYZNAR, ED A.
MASTER — INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1— 1194 DUKSA, CLAUDIA

2— 1422 CAVENDER, GEOFFREY SCOTT
MASTER — SUB-JUNIOR

1— 5963 HARVEY, MATTHEW D.
EXPERT — CIVILIAN

1— 5279 DURCHOLZ, RONALD F.

2— 5935 PANTAZELOS, GEORGE

3— 5325 BEARD, WILLIAM F.

4— 5210 REMALY, LEONARD S.
EXPERT — JUNIOR

1— 5347 DRISCOLL, BRAD

2 — 5675 BANKS, MARYANN

3— 5958 ENDERS, CODY J.
EXPERT — INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR / SUB-JUNIOR

1— 5562 LIUZZA, MICHAEL

2 — 5194 JYLKKA, BRIAN

3— 5336 RODGERS, JENNIFER L.

4— 5364 HARVEY, BILL G.
SHARPSHOOTER — CIVILIAN

1— 1703 SILVAS, ALEX

2— 1137 LEMON, STEVEN A.
SHARPSHOOTER — JUNIOR

1— 5515 HARTWICK, JOSH
SHARPSHOOTER — INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1— 5766 ELLIS, ELIJAHE.

2 — 5644 PELZER, MICHAEL W.

3 — 6007 TYSON, JONATHAN A.
SHARPSHOOTER — SUB-JUNIOR

1— 5528 SUl, KEVIN
MARKSMAN — CIVILIAN

1— 5099 STEPHENS, GEORGE C.
MARKSMAN — JUNIOR

1— 5184 BOHUCZKY, DANIEL S.
MARKSMAN — INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1— 5802 RICHARDSON, JONATHAN M.

2— 1615 SABAH, JOEY N.

3— 5368 WYATT, JOHN P.

4— 1622 HEITMEYER, KIMBERLY M.

MARKSMAN — SUB-JUNIOR

1— 1501 SANDSTROM, SHELBY A.
2 — 5828 LANDRO, THOMAS J.
ANY SIGHT COMPETITORS Firing Com

1— 6281 HOLSOPPLE, AARON M.
2— 5671 LONG, JONATHAN R.
3— 1363 FOWLER, SUZANNE
4— 6280 HOLSOPPLE, MARK D.
5— 5298 MARNE, PETER

6 — 1486 BLATTER, WILLIAM P.

petitors —
399—35
397—23
397—22
397—18
395—22
391—20
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Score
400— 31
399— 24
398— 37

400— 31

400— 31
398— 28

397— 26
397—21

387— 15

400— 24
399— 23
399—23
398— 27

400— 31
400— 29
400— 26

399— 32
399— 25
399— 23
399—21

399— 26
399— 24

400— 29

399— 26
399— 23
399— 22

399—27

399— 26

395— 16

398— 29
398— 27
397— 22
397—19

396— 24
396— 20

400-35

400-33

400-32

400-31
400-24
399-23
400-29
400-31
399-32

A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY

399-27

Award Points

10 — WINNER
9 — 2ND
8 — 3RD

10 — WINNER

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)

10 — WINNER
9 — 2ND
8 — 3RD

7 — 4TH and below

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)
4 — 3RD(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)
4 — 3RD(Junior)

INFORMATION ONLY

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

4 — ATH and below(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
9 — 2ND

5 — WINNER(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)
4 — 3RD(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
10 — WINNER
5 — WINNER(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)
5 — 2ND(Junior)
4 — 3RD(Junior)

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —
Firing Competitors —
Firing Competitors —

Firing Competitors —

4 — ATH and below(Junior)

5 — WINNER(Junior)

Firing Competitors —

5 — 2ND(Junior)

25

21

18

42

26

38

15

11

27

10

37

24



MATCH 231 —— 3-POSITION METALLIC SIGHT MATCH (PRONE)

40 shots, 50 meters, prone, Metallic sights

ANY SIGHT COMPETITORS Firing Competitors — 9
77— 1277 SCOZZAFAVA, JOHN 390—15
8 — 5882 MARLIN, KERI B. 373—10
9 — 5706 DELONG, MICHAEL W. 198—11
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